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RIVET EXPANSE ALU @ 7,5 X 17 mm MOTEUR ESSUIE VITRE ET CARROSSERIE
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Matieres

CORPS ALU / TIGE ACIER

Correspondances constructeurs*

CITROEN - PEUGEOT

Code article Nb de
références
9860 1

Informations techniques
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6405E6 RENAULT

Nb de Conditionnement
piéces

10 SACHET

7.5 mm

17 mm

16 mm

2 mm

3.65 mm
0.5—>2mm

7.8 mm

7703072369



http://www.tcpdf.org

